WESTERN

i Career Success Center Spring 2026 SCHEDULE

To attend workshops and events, you must R.S.V.P. on Handshake at www.wcsu.edu/handshake. Where
appropriate, we will email virtual login information prior to the start of each virtual event.

EXPERIENCE CREATE

INTERNSHIPS YOUR BRAND

WESTSIDE CAMPUS BALLROOM
Wednesday, March 4, 6:00 to 8:00 p.m.

Taking place at JCPenney - Danbury Fair Mall
Wednesday, March 18, 12:00 to 3:00

DISNEY COLLEGE PROGRAM INFORMATION SESSIONS

CHECK HANDSHAKE FOR DATES AND TIMES!

To be held viaZoom - R.S.V.P. on Handshake for login info

Monday, January 26, 3:00 - 4:00 p.m., Virtual
Tuesday, February 17, 12:00 - 1:00 p.m., Virtual
Wednesday, March 11, 11:00 - 12:00 p.m., Virtual
Thursday, April 9, 2:00 - 3:00 p.m., Virtual
Tuesday, May 5, 1:00 - 2:00 p.m., Virtual

INTERNSHIP INFORMATION SESSIONS

To be held viaZoom - R.S.V.P. on Handshake for login info
Tuesday, February 10, 12:30 - 1:15 p.m., Virtual
Thursday, March 12, 12:30 - 1:15 p.m., Virtual
Tuesday, April 7, 12:30 - 1:15 p.m., Virtual
Thursday, May 7, 12:30 - 1:15 p.m., Virtual

All majors are encouraged to attend all fairs. To attend SCSU or CCSU fairs, you MUST R.S.V.P. on Handshake.

WCSU SPRING 2026 GREATER DANBURY CAREER FAIR
Co-sponsored by the Danbury Chamber of Commerce and the WCSU Career Success Center Wednesday, April 1, 3:00 -
6:00 p.m. (snow date: 4/8/26)
Danbury Fair (mall), Center Court, Danbury, CT
CCSUSPRING 2026 CAREER FAIRS
All Majors & internship Career Fair, Tuesday, February 10, 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
Engineering & Manufacturing Career Fair, Thursday, February 19, 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
Social Work Career & Internship Career Fair, Wednesday, March 4, 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
Business Career & Internship Career Fair, Wednesday, March 11, 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
Criminal Justice & Public Safety Career Fair, Tuesday, March 31, 1:00 - 3:00 p.m.
SCSU SPRING 2026 CAREER FAIRS
Education Career Fair, Tuesday, Februay 24, 3:30 - 5:30 p.m.
Industry Career Fair (STEM, Business, Manufacturing, Communications, Marketing, Arts, Recreation, Tourism, Sport
Management), Wednesday, February 25, 12:00 - 2:30 p.m.
Industry Career Fair (Healthcare, Public Health, Social Work, MFT, Counseling), Thursday, February 26, 3:30 - 6:00 p.m.

REGISTER FOR WORKSHOPS & EVENTS AT WWW.WCSU.EDU/HANDSHAKE

The Career Success Center provides customized workshops for student groups and classes, “On-Demand,” including: Life Design Techniques,
Career Success Basics, Getting Hired, Personal Branding/LinkedIn, Résumés/Cover Letters, Interviewing, Networking, Career Fair Techniques,

Body Language...and much more!! Email careersuccess@wcsu.edu for more information.

Need help with any career-related issue? \isit our office any time, Monday—Friday, from 10 a.m. to 5 p.m., and get help from a Career Peer
Leader. No appointment needed. Visit www.wcsu.edu/careersuccess to learn more.






